RASI700BIO‐D‐V01   Feb/2016  Eurotron Instruments (UK) an ISO9001:2008 company  1
RASI700 BIO
Portable Gas Analyser
Gas, flow, pressure and temperature
measurements for biogas applications
The RASI 700 BIO series are the ideal tool for biogas
application allowing you to take simultaneously
measurements for gas, flow, pressure and temperature

Specifications 1-year
RASI700BIO‐D‐V01   Feb/2016  Eurotron Instruments (UK) an ISO9001:2008 company  3
How to Order
RASI700-BIO-02 Gas Analyser for 02, CO2, CH4 and
RASI700-BIO-03 Gas Analyser for 02, CO2, CH4 and
dual H2S 0-5000 ppm  & 0-50000 ppm
RASI700-SENS-01 Optional CO sensor, 0-10000 ppm
RASI700-SENS-16 Optional H2 sensor, 0-2000 ppm
RASI700-OPT-13 Gas Flow Velocity
RASI700-OPT-02 Bluetooth communication
RASI-PTUB-250-12S Straight Pitot Tube, 12×250 mm, for
Flow/Gas/temperature measure-
ment simultaneously
RASI-ACC-01 Pressure reducer for sampling BIO-
GAS on high pressure up to 200 mbar
Included:
Integrated water trap with filter
5 meter sampling hose with T connection for pressure
measurement
Li-ION rechargeable batteries
USB wall charger and USB lead
Soft case with space for accessories and analyser
Instruction manual
1 year valid calibration certificate
Eurotron Instruments (UK) ltd
Unit 18 Austin Way
Royal Oak Industrial estate
Daventry
NN11 8QY
T: +44(0) 1327 871044
SpecificaƟon might change with‐out prior noƟce
Thank you for reading this data sheet.
For pricing or for further information, please contact us at our UK Office, using the details
below.
  UK Office
Keison Products,
P.O. Box 2124, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 3UP, England.
Tel: +44 (0)330 088 0560
Fax: +44 (0)1245 808399